(zo1L) 12610008 (LOTL) 0ZEL000S g 8 "LNrQay HIVAHIV.A LSNPy Ll £ "1SNrav HIvadiv.a "Lsnry
2509 25091 NV4 #HNIALVIILNAA # 2509 25091 NVH#HNILYTLNIA #
HINHNE O71L/ O1L HNIINHE b X 0L S SHGHLLS  [(668418) NVSHNILVILINIA| X011 S F£X.0L/11LS  |(66841S) NY/HNALYTILNIA
(ZH0S) DTOTL (ZHO0S) D10'TL
NVS3 NOHWO | NvS3 NOHWO 1VISOWHIHL NVS3 NOHWO | NvS3 NOUWNO 1¥1SOWHIHL
4,004 4000/ ALIWM 3LNYH 4000/ 4004 LINM HDIH
S€ ¥ "LSNray dIvAIv.a "Lsnrv X 629 "LSNMQV HIVAIv.Q LSNIY
.£6 £ ERWREIERFEGERRE i o JHIMm "193130/13a3a 11d
W9 «9€ JHIM NOLLINDI M TY.A I e 2 SHIM NOLLINDI/IV.a I
(a4 (a4 Nv4 ¥1 30 NOILVL1OH Ca @) NOIL¥10H Nv4
9209 92091 NV #dNILVIILNIA # 509 ¥509-1 NVI#HNILYTILNIA #
WB/22X.B6S | BLeX.8/6S | (91 NvIANILVIIINGA | W@z2x.91/Es | WBi22x.81/e6 | (814 NVIHNIALYIILNGA
JO/E2 W28/ {S1#) TZZONHNTIOID F9/61 {.081°0) G1# {SL#) 31ZZONAHNTTDID
TMSE OM.SL HN3INHE NOISS34d M SE ML 3HNSS3Hd TIOJINYW
DMl O'Mull [NOILVINIWITY.Q NOISS3IHd DML DMl JHNSSIH AddNS
NLE 000 00E | nLE 000 00E HIMOJ/IONVSSIN nigao0000z | nld 000 002 HIMOJ/ADNYSSIN
TIIALVN | AINVdOUd ‘DALS TYANLVN | AINVJOAd ‘DAdS
DIO'LL DIOLL

¢{HOLVIND3H JHNSSIHA|

1371NO 3HNSS3Hd
JICdINVIN S¥YO

AlddNSs Sy

13711LNO 3HNSS3Hd




«

<
I JATVA SYD Z¥O 30 IANTVA o¥edvoO | 8E
L | &/1XE/1 TddIN 3SOT0 |&/1Xe/L HAIOY NOTIWVIN| OLNVId | L€
I | 3did /L NOINNDNINdNOJ | LdN 2-1 HION NOINN | 0BNV1d | 92
8 ¢€-0L LNN 14H3SNI ¢t-0} HILHIS ¥ NOYHO3 |00eN3AY| SE
I aOY NOILINDI JOVANTIV.A IDIL [V0leavD)| vE
I 1DISYD JIVHININ 3NIV COLXSI | EE
8 OL# HIHSYM D01  [0k# JOVO0Td IT13ANOH|0S08HZY| ¢E
8 OL# HIHSVM Lv1d OL#31V1d 3T130NOH |00LdHSY| LE
e 13X0vdd ANIVI3OHOd LHOddNS [0102 INYeE| 08
I aoyd Inv1d FWNV1d 30 HN3103.130|d012avd| 62
10 SIVIONY SIVONYHd 3003 |ON

F S8V HIAXIN HIV HIV.d HNIONV TN "S8Y |0vE10005( 82
10 | 3dIM 103130 ANV "NDI [HddNS "13ad 13 "11v.d 114 9€edvD | 2&
é H3gdanyd ANOHJLNOVD 0163ND |92
1D | 3HIM 103130 ANV 'NBI | 'HddNS "130 13 "TIv.d 14 | 9€2dvD | G2
I |HOLldvaV 3did H3addNO| IFTYW IFHAIND "Ldvav | SOND1d | ve
I | XOWe H3AOQ "1SNrav Hiv | XONZ HIV " LSNIMY 3ddvdl 2002 ndd| €2
F ¢£-01 1NN "X3H ¢€-0l ' X3HNOHO3  [00LH3SYV| 22
| FX9KSAVAH 13x00S | F X 91/S TAD 3131 SIA [00ZHSNY| 12
F 9HS HIHSVYM LV1d 91/S 31V1d 3T130ONOH |00EdHSY| 02
b [PEX02-P/1 QVIH LI3ND0S|P/EX02-/1 TTAD 31JL SIA|0L9HSZV| 61
I P/ HAHSYM XD0T  [P/1 3DvD0T9 IT13ANOH|0019HZV| 81
b NONVD NONVO 0EPLO00S| LI
I ¢O1L HOLVYTIINIA SOTLHNIALVIIINIA | 006418
I FOTL HOLVYIILNIA IOTL HNILVIIINIA | 008418 |9}
I | NVdOHd 20711 31ZZON [INYdOHd 20711 HNITOID|Ar0E 10008
b [ TWHNLVYN 20711 3TZZON [T3HNLYN 20711 °HNITADOF0E Eoom_
I | NVdQOHd LOTL 31ZZON |[3NVdOHd LOT1L HNITOID mvomwooom_
| | IWHNLVYN LO1L 31ZZON [13HNLYN LOTL HNTTDID|Vr0e10008| G
H HIACD DNISVYD NY4 H3IL0A NA 1HIANOD 800 nHd 1
B | &/IXEE-0L "O8 MJO0TZIHM | &/LX 2E-01° LNIA ¥ "X3H SIA (016dHAV| EL
¢l |&/IX2e-0l M3YDIS av3IH NYd|e/IXee-0L 4INS 3LINOD SIA|00EDLSY| Et
I ONISVO Nvd HNILVIILNIA H3ILOd (0EEL000S{ |1
L4 'NOQJ Xg LNN-00T1 | X9 'NOO NOHIZ-IHINOD | 08¥D13 (01
4 HOLO3NNOD X8 X9 HN3LO3INNOD S9POT13 | 6
€ H3g9nd ONOHOLNOVD 0063ND | 8
I mogi3 (3ano9) Zvd 3a NYANL [E0EL000S| £
I H3g4any ONOHJLNOVD 00/3ND| 9
b H3QT10H 3did Z¥9 3 NVANL 'dNS  |LEFLO00S| S
¢ |P/IX02-¥/L MIHOS NI TIV]F/ LX02-+/1 XNIHD Nvd 9 SIA[DOSSYNV| ¥
£ 9L/S HIHSYM YO0 | 915 30DvO0Td 3TIIANOY |002dHZY| €
[ 81-91/S 1NN X3H BL-9L/S X3H NOHO3 (00SH3ZV| ¢
L HOLOW HN3LONW G613 | |
10 SIVIONY SIVONVHL 3000 (ON




. TLO1G
VUE DE FACE / FRONT VIEW

®O® @

:
8 Bepee po @

— P3073 (TLO1)
P4173 (TLO2)
QUE910 (16

29
22

DDDDDD

' . SCELLANT/SEALER
1 "} STsats (TLOM)
o | STS320 (TLO2)

I STS325 (SILICONE)

I\Dessins\TLO\MANUEL\TLO1G FACE.dft




B-2

Item | Part Number Description Quantity
1 ELL411 RED PUSHBUTTON ILLUMINATES LED 1
2 ELL410 RED LED BASE 24V WITH INC 1
3 ELP407 EMERGENCY STOP RED BUTTON 40mm TURNS TO 1

RELEASE
4 ELI408 MOUNTING BASE ONLY 1
5 ELI409 CONTACT BLOCK NC 1
6 ELB096 5A BREAKER |
7 ELT539-K1 ETHERNET JACK ASSEMBLY 1
8 | ELTS539TLO PROGRAMMABLE CONTROL ECM-1 (TLO) 1
9 ELC800 SOLID STATE RELAY FOR WATLOW CONTROL 2
10 ELM760 COOLING FAN 120V 1
11 ELT705 TRANSFORMER 120-240 > 12-24V 100VA 1
12 GAP300 PRESSURE SWITCH 1
13 ELT680 THERMOSTAT 700°F 1
14 ELT681 THERMOSTAT KNOB 700°F 1
15 ELT620 THERMOSTAT BEZEL 1
16 ELS940 BUZZER 24V 1
17 GABS500 ELECTRONIC CONTROL BOX (S87D) 1
18 ELDO050 INCANDESCENT LIGHT SOCKET 1
19 ELA350 HALOGEN BULB 100 W 120V 1
20 50001403 50001114 AND 50001118 ASS. 1
21 50001117 SPACER 2
22 50001405 50001116 AND 50001119 ASS. 2
23 50001404 50001115 AND 50001118 ASS. 1

Item | Num. Piece Description Quantité
1 ELL411 BOUTON POUSSOIR ROUGE ILLUMINE LED 1
2 ELL410 BASE LED 24V ROUGE AVEC INC 1
3 ELP407 ARRET D'URGENCE 40mm TOURNE POUR RELACHER 1

ROUGE
4 ELI408 BASE SANS CONTACT 1
5 ELI409 BLOC CONTACT NC 1
6 ELB096 DISJONCTEUR 54 )
7 ELT539-K1 PRISE ETHERNET ASSEMBLEE 1
8 | ELT539TLO CONTROLE PROGRAMMABLE ECM-1 (TLO) 1
9 ELCS800 RELAIS STATIQUE POUR CONTROLE WATLOW 2
10 ELM760 VENTILATEUR DE REFROIDISSEMENT 120V 1
11 ELT705 TRANSFORMATEUR 120-240 > 12-24V 100VA )
12 GAP300 INTERRUPTEUR A PRESSION 1
13 ELT680 THERMOSTAT 700°F 1
14 ELT681 BOUTON DE THERMOSTAT 700°F 1
15 ELT620 PLAQUE DE THERMOSTAT 1
16 ELS940 SONNERIE 24V )
17 GAB500 BOITE DE CONTROLE ELEC. FOUR AU GAZ (S87D) I
18 ELDO050 BASE DE LUMIERE )
19 ELA350 AMPOULE HALOGENE 100 W 120V 1
20 50001403 ASS. 50001114 ET 50001118 )
21 50001117 ESPACEUR 2
22 50001405 ASS. 50001116 ET 50001119 2
23 50001404 ASS. 50001115 ET 50001118 )




B3 TLO1G
VUE DE DESSUS / TOP VIEW

%P2 2O

=

I'\Dessins\TLOWMANUEL\TLO1G DESSUS. dft



B-4

Item | Part Number Description Quantity
1 ELP911 JUNCTION BOX 6" X 6" X 3" EUK0663 1
2 ELV590 NEEDLE VALVE 2
3 PLCU155 UNION COUPLING 1/4 1
4 | ELM820TL LEROY SOMER MOTOR 3PH 3/4HP 230/460V 2
5 PLF100 WATER FILTER 1
6 ELS887 | SOLENOID VALVE WITH DIN CONNECTION 110/120V 1

50/60HZ
7 ELS889 JONCTION BOX FOR ELS887 & ELS888 1
8 ELM765 GEARBOX MOTOR 1/8HP 1PH 115V 1
9 QUC800 V BELT 52" 1
10 ELM595 MICRO SWITCH (RACK) 1
11 QUC310 ROLLER CHAIN #41 1
12 ELM575 MICRO SWITCH (DOOR) 1
13 | BRULTLO BURNER TLO GAS ASSEMBLY 1

Item | Num. Piece Description Quantité
] ELP911 BOITE DE RACCORD 6" X 6" X 3" EUK0663 1
2 ELV590 VALVE A POINTEAU 2
3 PLCUISS UNION RACCORD 1/4 CUIVRE )i
4 | ELM820TL MOTEUR LEROY SOMER 3PH 3/4HP 230/460V 2
5 PLF100 FILTRE A EAU Ji
6 ELS887 | VALVE A SOLENOIDE AVEC CONNECTION DIN 110/120V 1

50/60HZ
7 ELS889 BOITE DE JONCTION POUR ELS887 ET ELS888 )i
8 ELM765 MOTEUR REDUCTEUR 1/8HP 1PH 115V i
9 QUCS00 COURROIEEN V 52" 1
10 ELM595 INTERRUPTEUR DE POSITION (CHARIOT) 1
11 QUC310 CHAINE #41 (TLOI) I
12 ELMS575 INTERRUPTEUR DE POSITION (PORTE) 1
13 | BRULTLO BRULEUR TLO GAZ ASSEMBLE I




NO DESCRIPTION QTY| NO PIECE

1 MAIN SHAFT 1 50001001

2 | FLENGE BEARING & BEARING | 1 QURBI10

3 BOLT 3/8-16 x 1 8 AZBP220

4 LOCK WASHER 3/8 4 AZRB300

5 NUT 1 50001004

6 LOCK WASHER 1 Quca72

7 DISK BRAKE 3IS0ATL 2 QUCI70

B CLUTCH 1 50001003

9 LIMIT SWITCH ARM 1 50001270

10 MAIN SHAFT BUSHING 1 50001008

1 GEAR #41B22 1 50001007

12 RACK HOLDER BLOCK 1 50001002

13 FLAT WASHER 1/4 2 AZRP100

14 LOCK WASHER 1/4 2 AZRB100

15 BOLT 1/4-20 x 374 2 AZBP120

16 SQUARE 1/4 x 2 172 2 MBNGQ

17 PILLDV BLOCK SUPPORT 1 | TLD_os3e

18 BOLT 5/16-18 x 1 8 AZBP160

19 LOCK WASHER S5/16 ] AZRB220

20 MAIN SHAFT SUPPORT 1 50001010 @)

21 SCREV $/16-18 x 3/4 4 ASTGES0

22 LOCK NUT 1 50001013 9 Q

23 RACK HOLDER 1 50001251  |S0001250 CTLOID § "

24 NUT 1 50001012

25 BOLT 3/8-16 x 374 2 AZBP210 § ,

26 SCREW 10-32 x 1/2 4 ASTG300 §

27 BOTTOM PLATE 1 TLO_001S § .

28 BUSHING 2 50001011 N

29 TOP PLATE 1 TLO_DO14 s | /'@
30 |  RACK HOLDER SUPPORT 1 | TLO_0s1S N

31 CAM 1 50001009 s |

32 BEARING #R16LL 1 QURB70

33 BEARING SUPPORT 2 50001006  |S0001005 CTLOID \ @)
34 BEARING #6202LLU 2 QURBOS | QURBSO (TLOID N7 ‘

35 | BEARING #K-L44610-K-L44643 | 1 |QURB20-QURB40 . =

36 SCREW 1/4-30 x 1 1/4 4 AZTP640 & (26) '
37 TAPER PIN 1 ADRFS00 — =

38 | ALLEN SCREW 1/4-20 x 1/4 | 2 ANASS00 L F
39 | ALLEN SCREW 3/16-18 x S/16 2 ANASG00 { v > -
40 PULLEY 11 1 QUP120 @-/ e
41 FRESSION PLATE 1 QUC971 174
42 LDCK WASHER 1 QuC973

43 SOUARE KEY L/4 x 3 1 MBNQG

DOVEN

RACK HOLDER ASSEMBLY

TOLERANCE GEN. [DATE DES. CODE MAT.

X.xXxx x0.002| 11-10-02 ELEBEL |

*XK XS [ECHe [aTEs |MODEL |NI:I.

x/% 64| 1S | 1 TLO 1 S0001508




NO DESCRIPTION QTY| NO PIECE

1 ARERE PRINCIPAL 1 50001001

2 |SUPPORT ET ROULEMENT A BILLE[ 1 QURB110

3 BOULON HEX, 3/8-16 x 1 8 AZBP220

4 ROMDELLE DE BLOCAGE 3/8 8 AZRB300

5 ECROU D'EMERAYAGE 1 50001004

6 DISGUE A RESSORT 1 Quco72

7 | PLAGUETTE DE FREIN 3%0ATL | 2 QUC970

B8 DISQUE D'EMBRAYAGE 1 50001003

9 BRAS DE LIMIT SWITCH 1 50001270

10 | DOUILLE DE L'ARBRE PRING. | 1 50001008

11 ROUE DENTEE #41B22 1 50001007

12 | BLOC DE SUPPORT I'ETAGERE | 1 50001002

13 RONDELLE PLATE 1/4 2 AZRP100

14 | RONDELLE DE BLOCAGE 174 | 2 AZRB100

15 | BOULON HEX. 1/4-20 x 374 | 2 AZBP120

16 |BARRE ACIER 174 x 1/4 x 2 1/2| 2 MBNGQ

17 [SUPPORT DE ROULEMENT A BILLE[ 1 TLO_0532

18 | BOULON HEX, 5/16-18 x 1 8 AZBP160

19 | ROMDELLE DE BLIOCAGE 5/16 | 8 AZRB200

20 | suPPORT DARBRE CENTRAL | 1 50001010 @)

21 [VIS GOUTTE SUIF 5/16-18 x 3/4| 4 ASTGGS0

22 ECRI DE BLOCAGE 1 50001013 9 Q

23 SUPPORT DE CHARIOT 1 50001251  |S0001250 ¢TLOID § "

24 ECRDU 1 50001012

25| BoOWDN HEX. 3/8-16 x 374 | 2 AZBP210 § ,

26 | VIS GIUTTE SUIF 10-32 x 1/2 | 4 ASTG300 §

27 PLAQUE INFERIEURE 1 TLO_001S § |

28 COUSSINET POUR TUBE 2 50001011 N

29 PLAQUE SUPERIEURE 1 TLO_0014 s X /‘@
30 | SUPPIRT DE MINTE CHeRIDT | 1 | TLO_0515 N

31 CAME 1 50001009 s |

32 | ROULEMENT A BILLE #RielL | 1 QURB70

33 [SUPPIRT DE ROULEMENT A BILLE| 2 50001006  |50001005 ¢TLOID \ (&)
34 | ROULEMENT A BILLE #e2e2LLy | 2 QURBOS | QURBSO ¢TLOID N7 ‘

35 |ROULEMENT #K-L44610K—L44643| 1 |QURB20-QURB40 - —

36 |VIS TETE PLATE 1/4-20 x 1 174| 4 AZTP640 & (26) '
37 | GOUPILLE CONIGUE 1 172 1 ADRFS00 — -

30 |ATTACHE NOIRE A, 1/4-20 x 1/4| 2 ANASS00 L F

39 | ATTACHE MOIRE 5/16-18 x S/16 | 2 ANASG00 y , 4 <
40 POULIE 117 1 QUP120 @-/ e
41 PLAQUE DE PRESSION 1 QuUCo71 /4
42 RONDELLE DE BLDCAGE 1 QuUC973

43 | CLAVETTE CARRE 174 x 3 1 MBNQG

DOVEN

SUPPORT DE CHARIOT

TOLERANCE GEN. [DATE DES. CODE MAT.

X.xXxx x0.002| 11-10-02 ELEBEL |

*XK XS [ECHe [aTEs |MODEL |NI:I.

x/% 64| 1S | 1 TLO 1 S0001508




~

TLO PANNEAU ARRET CHARIOT
TLO BREAK RACK PANEL

C-1

I ‘W3131 INS-ONe ‘A0Z} YOI AV13H ‘'W3131 INS-ONe ‘A0Z} VOI SIVIIH| 299013 €
I AOOOL! vS¢€ 3901449 H31411034 A 0001 VS€ 30d0I1d 3Ad INOd| 090014 4
I VAOO} ‘v2/2} O1 0v2/02+ HIAWHOISNVH L VAOO} ‘ve/2) ¥ 0v2/02t HNALVIWHOASNYHL| S0/1713 I
ALD NOILdIHOS3d HSITONST 3SIVONVHH NOILdIH0S3d 3d00 oN

I\Dessins\PANNEAU\PELEOO34.dft




C-2

TLO1G 3PH 120/208-240V 60HZ

I OVAOCI ¥ VE U314 OV OVAOZI ¥ V€ OV 3HLTId| 00¢41d 6l
4 OVAOrc-001 Nid I H3WIL NOILONOS-ILTNN| OVAOP2-001 Nid F1 NOILONOZ-ILTNIN I LNNIN]  0¢/INT13 8l
[ (H3WIL HO4) 3Sva AV13H NId L+ (IIYILNNIN HNOd) SNId +} SIv13d 3a 3asvd| 62ZW13 L}
I AOCt 1100 Vel AV13d TOH1INOD AOCl INIGO4 V¢l 3TOHINOD 3d SIv13d| 0€90713 9l
3 3Svd AV13H T04INOD J1QHLINOD 3d SIv13d 3d 3SvE| 0v9071d Gl
3 WOl H3WI1 31V1S dI'los WOI JIHILNNIN]  SE/ZINTT 143
ol V0€ X009 TVYNINYTL VOE€ TVNINH31 0014d| €209713 El
3 H3144vd ONILYINSNI JINV10SI 3431d4vd| d9£.0d913 | ¢l
3 HOV11V O1410314 JNOIH L0373 IHOVLLY| velod1d | LI
4 ‘A731 AV13YH 3SvE AVOTHIAO ‘AT7IL IOHVHOHUNS 3A SIV13Y ISvdE| S2LOT1d 0l
4 SdINV ¥ OL §'¢ INDINVOIWITIL AVOTHIAO VvV S§¢ OdNT1T1L IDHVYHOUNS 3A SIVIIH| 860013 6
l A0SZ Vv MO18 MO1S 3SN4 A0S Vv 31N NOISNH 319I1SN4d|  +98413 8
b A00¢ V0E HIATOH ISN4-31L 1IN A0OE VOE 31dISNd 31HOd ININ| 0964713 JA
b V0¢ d& HIaMv3Hd V0¢ 46 HNILONOrSIdf  €01914 9
F A08Y-80¢ HO1D3130 IONINDIS ISYH| A08Y-80¢ ISVYH 3d NOISHIANI.A HNI1DO313A| 05913 )
[ NOHYAV1 OVAOPS-0L L HOSSIHANS IOHNS| NOHYAV1 OVAOYS-0LL 31ISVHVCILNY 3TNAON| 86¥01d 14
[ dHe vse (A0Zt 1100) HO1OVINOD ‘3731 dHe vse (Aozl "g04) "3731 HNILOVINOD| 206013 3
I ONTANNOYHO V0. V0/ 344341 V1Y 3SIN 3d TVNIWNGEL] 050713 [
[ VSl de Y0019 TVNINFTL VGl d¢ H3IINHO4G| 1209713 I
ALD NOILdIHOS3d HSITONT 3SIVONVYYH NOILdIHOS3A 3000 oN

Z¥10 O1L

I¥10 O1L

I\Dessins\PANNEAU\PELEOO33.dft




10 O1L

C-3

I OVAOCI ¥ Ve H311d OV OVAOCI Y VEOV JU1TId| 002473 | 6}
e OVAOYZ-001 Nid I H3WIL NOILONOZ-ILTNN| DVAO0YZ-00L Nid H NOILONOZ-ILTN JIHILNNIN| 02/ | 81
4 (H3IWIL HO4) 3SVE AVT13IH NId L1 (IY3LNNIN HNOd) SNId L+ SIV13d 3d asvd| 62ZWT13 | LK
I AOCI 1100 Vel AV13d TOH1INOD AOZl INIFGOd Vel FT0HINOO 3d Siv1ad| 090713 | 9t
I dSvd AV13d TOH1INOD JTQHLINOD 3d SIv1ad 3d Isvd| ov9013 | Gt
I WOI H3WIL 31V1S dInos WOI JIHILNNIN| SEZNTT | vI
9l V0E MO01d TVYNIWNYAL VO0€ TVYNINHI1L 0071d| €.09713 €l
I H3144vd ONILVINSNI Jd1INVIOSI 3431ddvd| ge20813 | ¢t
I HOV1LlV 01410314 dNOIY10313 JHOVLLY| vel0d13 | L}
€ ‘741 AV13d 3Sva dvO1d3aAO A14L ADHVYHOUNS A SIV13Y 3Asvd| S¢tO13d | O}

N € SdINY ¥ OL §°¢ JNDINVOINITIL dvOo1d3A0 VPV Gc OdNTTTL 3DHVHOHNS 3A SIviad| 860014 6

H } A0G¢ V¥ MO1d MOIS dSn4d A0G¢ V¥ A1INdTNOISNd FT1dIsnd| +984714 8

m } A00E YO€ HAATOH ASNA-IT1LLIT AO00E VOE J1dISNd 31HOd INIW| 096413 L
} VGl d€ H3aMv3add VGl d€ HN341ONOrsid| <¢e0d13 9

W } A08Y-80¢ HOL10313d IONINDIS ISVHI A08Y-80¢ ASVHd 3Ad NOISHIANI.A HN310313d| 0S9NTd S

< e NOHYAVv1 OVAOYPC-01F HOSSIHANS IDHNS NOHYAV1 OVAOYC-01 1 1ISVHVdIINY 3TNAON| 86¥013 14

Q e dHe v§e (A0ZI T100) HOLOVLINOD '3I13L dH¢g vse (Aozt 'g09) ‘A1AL HNILOVINOD| 206014 €

(o] } SNTANNOYHD V0L V0. 3HH31 V1V 3ISIN 3d TYNINYEL| 050113 4

o c VGl d¢ XYOO1d TVYNIWYAL VSl d¢ HIINHO4d| 1209713 I

m ALD NOILdIHOS3A HSITON3 3SIVONVYHS NOILdIHOS3A 3d00 oN

N Zv10 Ol

=

o

()

(U}

o

"

-

I\Dessins\PANNEAU\PELEOO35.dft




